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FINANCIAL HISTORICAL COMPARISON

CORPORATE INFORMATION

Name

Last Old Name

Date of Change

Registration No.

Incorporation Date

Registration Date

Type

Status

Registered Address

Postcode

Origin

Business Address

Postcode

Nature of Business

: AIR SEOUL INC.

: Nil

: Nil

: 201602000033 (995639-T)

: 11-05-2015

: 07-09-2016

: LIMITED BY SHARES

: PRIVATE LIMITED

: EXISTING

: LEVEL 21, SUITE 21.01
THE GARDENS SOUTH TOWER, MID VALLEY CITY
LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA
KUALA LUMPUR
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

: 59200

: SOUTH KOREA

: LOT NO L2L06, LEVEL 2 (LANDSIDE)
KOTA KINABALU INTERNATIONAL AIPORT
KOTA KINABALU
SABAH

: 88740

: AIR CARRIER BUSINESS (PASSENGER & CARGO TRANSPORTATION)
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FINANCIAL HISTORICAL COMPARISON

Name : AIR SEOUL INC.
Registration No. : 201602000033 (995639-T)

Exempt Private Company (Y/N) :

Auditor :
Auditor Address :

N

WILLIAM & PARTNERS
(AF002307)
LOT 3, 1ST FLOOR,
TAMAN FABER, LUYANG
88300
KOTA KINABALU
SABAH

31-12-2020
Y
N
31-12-2020

0.00
477,408.00

0.00
14,966,536.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

429,799.00
-66,689.00
-66,689.00

0.00
0.00

Financial Year End :
Unqualified Reports (Y/N) :
Consolidated Accounts (Y/N) :
Date of Tabling :

BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Non-Current Assets :
Current Assets :
Non-Current Liabilities :
Current Liabilities :
Share Capital :
Reserves :
Retained Earning :
Minority Interests :

INCOME STATEMENT ITEMS

Revenue :
Profit/(Loss) before Tax :
Profit/(Loss) after Tax :
Net dividend :
Minority Interests :

N

WILLIAM & PARTNERS
(AF002307)
LOT 3, 1ST FLOOR,
TAMAN FABER, LUYANG
88300
KOTA KINABALU
SABAH

31-12-2017
Y
N
31-12-2017

0.00
2,181,366.00

0.00
9,236,256.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,539,160.00
-7,054,890.00
-7,054,890.00

0.00
0.00

Financial Year End :
Unqualified Reports (Y/N) :
Consolidated Accounts (Y/N) :
Date of Tabling :

BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Non-Current Assets :
Current Assets :
Non-Current Liabilities :
Current Liabilities :
Share Capital :
Reserves :
Retained Earning :
Minority Interests :

INCOME STATEMENT ITEMS

Revenue :
Profit/(Loss) before Tax :
Profit/(Loss) after Tax :
Net dividend :
Minority Interests :
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**END OF REPORT**
This information are from the company's document registered as at 12-04-2022

Registrar of Companies
Dated : 05-07-2022

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.
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DIGITALLY CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

This document has been digitally certified true copy by RAFFCOMM TECHNOLOGIES
SDN BHD (1000449-W), the company which has been granted license as a
"Certification Authority" in Malaysia under Section 8, of the Digital Signature Act
1997 and Digital Signature Regulation 1998.

To verify the authenticity of the digitally certified true copy document, follow the
following steps: 

Type of verification Steps for verification

Softcopy Verification 1. Open the softcopy of digitally certified true copy using
Adobe Reader version 10 or above.

2. Import the necessary certificates into Adobe Reader
(User guide is available at
https://cyphersign.my/pdfguideline/)

3. Validate the document as per the information shown at
the top panel of the Adobe Reader.

Hardcopy Verification

SSM DCTC Web
Checker

1. Open internet browser and type https://ssm4u.com.my.
2. Click "REGISTER" to register user ID.
3. Click "SIGN IN" and key in user ID and password if

user already register in SSM4U.
4.Click icon "DCTC READER & CHECKER".
5. Key in Serial No, complete reCAPTCHA and click

"SEARCH" button.
6. Ensure the copy viewed in internet browser matches

the printed copy.

SSM DCTC QR Code
Reader

1. Install "SSM DCTC QR READER" from Google Play
(Android) or App Store (iOS) on smartphone.

2. Run the application.
3. Press "TAP SCREEN TO SCAN" and point your

smartphone camera to the QR Code that can be found
at the bottom of digital certified true copy document.

4. The smartphone will display the original copy of the
document store SSM Database that has been digitally
certified by appointed Certified Authority.

5. Ensure that the copy appeared in the smartphone
matches the printed copy.
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